



Cidrines

106095 - Quesito Cidrin Mini

Cidrines offers you an exquisite and tasty variety of breads. Among its most recognized products are: Sobao bread , Creole, integral and frozen. Satisfying the tastes and variety that our consumers like so much.



Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 180
Serving size 1.0PC (1H87)

Amount per serving
Calories 130

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 9g	12%
Saturated Fat 6g	30%
Trans Fat	
Cholesterol 10mg	3%
Sodium 150mg	7%
Total Carbohydrate 11g	4%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 2g	
Includes 2g Added Sugar	4%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 20mg	2%
Iron 0.5mg	3%
Potassium 20mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

* Benefits

Cidrines offers you an exquisite and tasty variety of breads. Among its most recognized products are: Sobao bread , Creole, integral and frozen. Satisfying the tastes and variety that our consumers like so much.

Ingredients

DOUGH: Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Margarine (palm oil, hydrogenated palm oil, palm stearin, water, salt, mono and diglycerides [emulsifiers], potassium sorbate [preservative], citric acid [synergist], soy lecithin [emulsifier], natural and artificial flavors, TBHQ and/or BHT [antioxidants], beta carotene [color]), Water, Iodized Salt, Dough Conditioner
Blend (wheat flour, salt, soybean oil, l-cysteine, ascorbic acid, enzymes), Calcium Propionate (preservative), Sweet Whey (milk), FD&C Yellow 5, FD&C Yellow 6, FD&C Red 40. FILLING: Cream Cheese (cultured milk, cultured cream, salt, stabilizers [xanthan gum, carob gum, guar gum]), Sugar, Corn Starch.
Contains: Wheat, Soy, Milk.
ALLERGY INFORMATION: THIS PRODUCT IS MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT USES HAZELNUT, COCONUT, EGG AND SESAME INGREDIENTS.

Allergens

Contains:



Free From:



Handling Suggestions

Store at <0F in a freezer area. Product must be protected from any kind of contamination and liner must be closed while stored. Follow good manufacturing practices and rotation (FIFO).

Serving Suggestions

Bakery Product

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Bake

Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
Cidrines	Pasteleria Los Cidrines Inc	

UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
	#06-095KG	106095	10013421000846		180/1.3 OZ

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
14.74lb	13.5lb	United States	No	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
19.25in	13.63in	4.25in	0.65ft3	7x10	189days	-2°F / -5°F



Cidrines

106095 - Quesito Cidrin Mini

Cidrines offers you an exquisite and tasty variety of breads. Among its most recognized products are: Sobao bread , Creole, integral and frozen. Satisfying the tastes and variety that our consumers like so much.



Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	130	Total Fat	9g	Sodium	150mg
Protein	2	Trans Fats		Calcium	20mg
Total Carbohydrates...	11g	Saturated Fat	6g	Iron	0.5mg
Sugars	2g	Added Sugars	2g	Potassium	20mg
Dietary Fiber	0g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	10mg		
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D	0mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-1 2	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

